ANL

ANL Singapore PTE LTD

CMACGM Australia: au.bookings@cma-cgm.com

GROURP

New Zealand: nz.bookings@cma-cgm.com

Australia, New Zealand - Wallis and Futuna

ETA ETD

PFL MATAI
0537N

OWI5UNINL
Brisbane * 06-Oct
Sydney * 06-Oct
Melbourne * 08-Oct
Auckland 16-Oct
Suva 24-Oct

* Cargo ex Brisbane fed to NZ via ANZ Shuttle Service. Cargo ex Melbourne & Sydney fed to NZ via Trans Tasman Service

NEPTUNE
MATUA
0538N
OWISSNINL

13-Oct
13-Oct
15-Oct
23-Oct
29-Oct

For all enquiries Australia and New Zealand wide.

Australia: 1800 246 246 (Exports: 1800 249 249)
New Zealand: +64(9) 366 2800

CAPITAINE
TASMAN
0539N
OWISWNINL

19-Oct
19-Oct
21-Oct
29-Oct
02-Nov

Thu Oct 30 2025 22:25

CAPITAINE
TUPAIA
0540N
OWIGONINL

26-Oct
26-Oct
28-Oct
05-Nov
10-Nov

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

Suva
Mata'utu
Sigave Futuna Island

(If Vessel ETA is on Sunday, Monday or Tuesday before 1200 hrs, Docs cut off is on Previous Friday 1000 hrs)

CAPITAINE
WALLIS
0511
OSL3ZRINL

12-Nov
22-Nov
26-Nov
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NEPTUNE
MATUA
0541N
OWISYNINL

02-Nov
02-Nov
04-Nov
12-Nov
17-Nov

Fresh daily on the Web

CAPITAINE
TASMAN
0542N
OWI62N1NL

09-Nov
09-Nov
11-Nov
19-Nov
24-Nov

CAPITAINE
WALLIS
0512
OSL40R1NL

30-Nov
09-Dec
13-Dec

For destinations such as, USA, Canada, Europe,Japan and China, we require Shipping Instruction(s)

to be received no later than 48 hours before vessel ETA into the Port of Loading.

CAPITAINE
TUPAIA
0543N
OWIG6N1INL

16-Nov
16-Nov
18-Nov
26-Nov
01-Dec

For all other destinations we require Shipping Instructions(s) to be received no later than the vessel "Etd" at the Port of Loading.

www.anl.com.au

NEPTUNE
MATUA
0544N
OWIG64N1NL

23-Nov
23-Nov
25-Nov
03-Dec
08-Dec

CAPITAINE
TASMAN
0545N
OWIG8N1INL

30-Nov
30-Nov
02-Dec
10-Dec
15-Dec

CAPITAINE
WALLIS
0513
OSL41R1INL

19-Dec
28-Dec
31-Dec
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For all enquiries Australia and New Zealand wide.

Australia: 1800 246 246 (Exports: 1800 249 249)
New Zealand: +64(9) 366 2800

Australia: au.bookings@cma-cgm.com
New Zealand: nz.bookings@cma-cgm.com

Australia, New Zealand - Wallis and Futuna

ETA ETD

Brisbane *
Sydney *
Melbourne *
Auckland
Suva

CAPITAINE TUPAIA NEPTUNE MATUA

0546N 0547N
OWI6CNINL OWI6ANINL
07-Dec 14-Dec
07-Dec 14-Dec
09-Dec 16-Dec
17-Dec 24-Dec
22-Dec 29-Dec

Thu Oct 30 2025 22:25

CAPITAINE TASMAN
0548N
OWIGEN1INL

21-Dec
21-Dec
23-Dec
31-Dec
05-Jan

* Cargo ex Brisbane fed to NZ via ANZ Shuttle Service. Cargo ex Melbourne & Sydney fed to NZ via Trans Tasman Service
ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

Suva
Mata'utu
Sigave Futuna Island

CAPITAINE WALLIS
2601

0SL42R1INL
11-Jan
22-Jan
25-Jan

Page 2 of 2

CAPITAINE TUPAIA
2601N
OWIGONINL

28-Dec
28-Dec
30-Dec
07-Jan
12-Jan

Fresh daily on the Web

NEPTUNE MATUA
2602N
OWI6GNINL

04-Jan
04-Jan
06-Jan
14-Jan
19-Jan

For destinations such as, USA, Canada, Europe,Japan and China, we require Shipping Instruction(s)

to be received no later than 48 hours before vessel ETA into the Port of Loading.

(If Vessel ETA is on Sunday, Monday or Tuesday before 1200 hrs, Docs cut off is on Previous Friday 1000 hrs)
For all other destinations we require Shipping Instructions(s) to be received no later than the vessel "Etd" at the Port of Loading.

www.anl.com.au

CAPITAINE TASMAN
2603N
OWI6KNINL

11-Jan
11-Jan
13-Jan
21-Jan
26-Jan

CAPITAINE WALLIS
2602

OSL43R1NL
01-Feb
12-Feb
15-Feb

CAPITAINE TUPAIA
2604N
OWIGUNINL

18-Jan
18-Jan
20-Jan
28-Jan
02-Feb

CAPITAINE WALLIS
2603

0SL44R1INL
22-Feb
05-Mar
08-Mar



