

Mata'utu

Sigave Futuna Island

ANL Singapore PTE LTD

NEPTUNE

CAPITAINE

For all enquiries Australia and New Zealand wide. Australia: 1800 246 246 (Exports: 1800 249 249)

New Zealand: +64(9) 366 2800

Australia: au.bookings@cma-cgm.com

New Zealand: nz.bookings@cma-cgm.com

Thu Oct 30 2025 22:25 Fresh da

NEPTUNE

Fresh daily on the Web

CAPITAINE

CAPITAINE

09-Dec

13-Dec

www.anl.com.au

NEPTUNE

CAPITAINE

28-Dec

31-Dec

Australia, New Zealand - Wallis and Futuna

		PFL MATAI 0537N 0WI5UN1NL	MATUA 0538N 0WI5SN1NL	TASMAN 0539N 0WI5WN1NL	TUPAIA 0540N 0WI60N1NL	MATUA 0541N 0WI5YN1NL	TASMAN 0542N 0WI62N1NL	TUPAIA 0543N 0WI66N1NL	MATUA 0544N 0W164N1NL	TASMAN 0545N 0WI68N1NL
	Brisbane *	06-Oct	13-Oct	19-Oct	26-Oct	02-Nov	09-Nov	16-Nov	23-Nov	30-Nov
ETD	Sydney *	06-Oct	13-Oct	19-Oct	26-Oct	02-Nov	09-Nov	16-Nov	23-Nov	30-Nov
	Melbourne *	08-Oct	15-Oct	21-Oct	28-Oct	04-Nov	11-Nov	18-Nov	25-Nov	02-Dec
ETA	Auckland	16-Oct	23-Oct	29-Oct	05-Nov	12-Nov	19-Nov	26-Nov	03-Dec	10-Dec
	Suva	24-Oct	29-Oct	02-Nov	10-Nov	17-Nov	24-Nov	01-Dec	08-Dec	15-Dec
	* Cargo ex Brisbane fed to NZ via ANZ Shuttle Service. Cargo ex Melbourne & Sydney fed to NZ via Trans Tasman Service ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.									
					CAPITAINE WALLIS 0511 0SL3ZR1NL		CAPITAINE WALLIS 0512 0SL40R1NL			CAPITAINE WALLIS 0513 0SL41R1NL
	Suva				12-Nov		30-Nov			19-Dec

CAPITAINE

Page 1 of 2

22-Nov

26-Nov



ANL Singapore PTE LTD

For all enquiries Australia and New Zealand wide. Australia: 1800 246 246 (Exports: 1800 249 249)

New Zealand: +64(9) 366 2800

Australia: au.bookings@cma-cgm.com
New Zealand: nz.bookings@cma-cgm.com

Thu Oct 30 2025 22:25

Fresh daily on the Web

www.anl.com.au

Australia, New Zealand - Wallis and Futuna

		CAPITAINE TUPAIA 0546N 0WI6CN1NL	NEPTUNE MATUA 0547N 0WI6AN1NL	CAPITAINE TASMAN 0548N 0WI6EN1NL	CAPITAINE TUPAIA 2601N 0WI6ON1NL	NEPTUNE MATUA 2602N 0WI6GN1NL	CAPITAINE TASMAN 2603N 0WI6KN1NL	CAPITAINE TUPAIA 2604N 0WI6UN1NL		
	Brisbane *	07-Dec	14-Dec	21-Dec	28-Dec	04-Jan	11-Jan	18-Jan		
ETD	Sydney *	07-Dec	14-Dec	21-Dec	28-Dec	04-Jan	11-Jan	18-Jan		
	Melbourne *	09-Dec	16-Dec	23-Dec	30-Dec	06-Jan	13-Jan	20-Jan		
ETA	Auckland	17-Dec	24-Dec	31-Dec	07-Jan	14-Jan	21-Jan	28-Jan		
	Suva	22-Dec	29-Dec	05-Jan	12-Jan	19-Jan	26-Jan	02-Feb		
	* Cargo ex Brisbane fed to NZ via ANZ Shuttle Service. Cargo ex Melbourne & Sydney fed to NZ via Trans Tasman Service ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.									
				CAPITAINE WALLIS 2601 0SL42R1NL			CAPITAINE WALLIS 2602 0SL43R1NL	CAPITAINE WALLIS 2603 0SL44R1NL		
	Suva			11-Jan			01-Feb	22-Feb		
	Mata'utu			22-Jan			12-Feb	05-Mar		
	Sigave Futuna Island			25-Jan			15-Feb	08-Mar		

Page 2 of 2